
A NEW FAMILY HOME
Do you know someone who wants to ease the challenges of finding and creating a wonderful new home? Then forward this.

THE PURCHASE
Residential Real Estate 
Broker

Evan Kane Realty Scientists Inc.
www.realtyscientists.com

847-282-3933
evan@realtyscientists.com

Residential Mortgage 
Lending

Jan Leasure Diamond Residential Mortgage 847-362-1335
jan.leasure@thedrmc.com

Real Estate Attorney Nathaniel 
Pomrenze

Nathaniel J. Pomrenze, Ltd. 224-260-3805
njp@njpltdlaw.com

Banker Kathy Nellis Northbrook Bank & Trust Co., Inc.- A 
Wintrust Community Bank

847-418-2812
knellis@northbrookbank.com

THE MOVE
Movers Salvatore Manso REEBIE Moving Services

www.reebieallied.com
847-994-8033
smanso@reebieallied.com

Locksmiths, Alarms John Winter Keyth Technologies
www.keyth.com

847-433-0000
jwinter@keyth.com

CLEANING
Window and Gutter 
Cleaning

Jeffrey Biegel Fish Window Cleaning
www.fishwindowcleaning.com

847-446-2500
jbiegel@fishwindowcleaning.com

House Cleaning Robert Dillon Molly Maid
http://www.mollymaid.com/local-house-
cleaning/il/se lake ne cook counties aspx

847-681-1800
robertsdillon@gmail.com

Carpet, Floor, Upholstery, 
Stone Countertops 
Cleaning

Lawrence 
Rosenthal

Unique Upholstery, Carpet, & Rug 
Cleaning Inc.
WWW Uniquecarpetcleaning com

847-459-1600
uniquelarry@gmail.com

DESIGNED FOR EXCELLENCE
Architect, Designer Chris Turley Turley Architects

www.TurleyArchitects.com
847 492-1617
chris.turley@turleyarchitects.com

Residential Interior Design Mary Jane Derex Mary Jane Derex Interiors
www.mjderex.com

847-502-4971
mjderex@aol.com

Flooring, Countertops, Tile Steve Lewis Lewis Floor and Home
Lewisfloorandhome.com

847-835-2400
slewis@lewisfloorandhome.com

Window Coverings, 
Bedding and Pillows

Jerry Block Spring Interiors
www.springinteriors.com

847-808-1075
jerry@springinteriors.com

Home Theater and 
Entertainment Systems

Paul Walczak Ensemble Custom Solutions, Inc.
www.ensemblecustom.com

847-298-2600
info@ensemblecustom.com

MAINTAINING THE HOME
Handyman Greg Kalisky Ultra Handy, Inc.

UltraHandyInc.com
847-541-4102
greg@ultrahandyinc.com

Furniture Repair and 
Restoration

Alan Karzen Karzen Restoration
karzenrestoration.com

773-716-6324
akarzen@karzenrestoration.com

Garage Doors and 
Openers

Barry Brownstone Sears Garage Door
www.searsgaragedoors.com

847-730-3322
barry.brownstone@searsgaragedoor

Closet and Garage 
Organizing Systems

Lonny Goldberg Everything Closets, Inc.
www.EverythingClosets.com

847-647-1177
email@everythingclosets.com

Safety gates for children, 
pets, and elderly

Hal Norman Home Safe Home Childproofing, Inc.
www.childproofingchicago.com

800-531-9527
homesafehomechildproofing@gmail

Landscaping Design, 
Manitenance, Snow 

Scott Wallace Bertog Landscape Co.
www.BertogLandscape.com

847-279-0028
swallace@bertoglandscape.com

Electronics and 
Appliances

Marc Horwitz ABT
ABT.COM

847-967-8830
mhorwitz@abt.com
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ALTERING AND IMPROVING
General Contractor Ira Singer Mosaic Construction, LLC

www.mosaicconstruction.net
847-504-0177
ira@mosaicconstruction.net

Heating and Air 
Conditioning, Duct 

Dick Hochschild American Weathermakers
www.americanweathermakers.com

847-509-7777
hochscr@ac-heat.net

Electrical Randy Sheridan Randel Electric, Inc.
randele.com

773-342-0383
randy@randele.com

Plumbing David Ariano Ravinia Plumbing & Heating Co., Inc.
www.RaviniaPlumbing.com

847-432-5561
david@raviniaplumbing.com

Painting Mitch Kanter Paint Plus & More, Inc.
www.paintplusmoreinc.com

847-902-9911
mitch@paintplusmoreinc.com

Telecommunication Jonathan Erlich J&B Communications of IL 312-617-1162
jonerli@att.net

Concrete Raising and 
Repair

Patty Petersen CRC Concrete Raising & Repair
www.WeCanRaiseIt.com

847-808-7400
patty@wecanraiseit.com

ENERGY REDUCTION
Insulation Tom Decker Chicago Green Insulation, Inc.

www.chicagogreeninsulation.com
847-987-3626
tmdecker@gmail.com

Solar Heat and Power Brandon Leavitt Solar Service Inc.
www.solarserviceinc.com

847-677-0950
bl@solarserviceinc.com
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